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AK BEND AS-M 90-10/3.0 (1125-840012)
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Control type
konventionell

Machine no.
1125-840012

Make
AK BEND

Location
48683 Ahaus

Furnishing:

- Robust electro-mechanical bending machine

- 2x central rollers driven by an electric motor (top and bottom roller)
- Top roller can be swiveled out manually, with folding bearing

- including conical bending device

- freely movable control panel

- Lower roller manually adjustable, by hand wheel

- asymmetrical roller arrangement

- self-braking main motor

- Safety device (safety line with switch unit)

- CE mark/Declaration of Conformity

Special equipment included in the price:
- hardened rollers
- Motorized side roller adjustment

- Digital position display for motor-driven adjustable side roller



Machine attributes

sheet width:
plate thickness:
pre-bending:
roll length:

roll diameter:
min. dia.:
engine output:
weight:

range L-W-H:

Machine images
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1050 mm
3.3 mm
3.0 mm
1050 mm
90.0 mm
130 mm
1.10 kW
570 kg

1.800 x 800 x 1.130 mm
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26871 Papenburg
info@heinz-sanders.de
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Niederlangen

Heinz Sanders GmbH
ORI

49779 Niederlangen
maschinen@heinz-sanders.de

Spelle

Heinz Sanders GmbH
Robert-Bosch-StraBe 9
48480 Spelle
spelle@heinz-sanders.de




