

/

## AK BEND AS-M 90-10/3.0 (1125-840012)



**Control type**  
 konventionell

**Machine no.**  
 1125-840012

**Make**  
 AK BEND

**Location**  
 48683 Ahaus

### Furnishing:

- Robust electro-mechanical bending machine
- 2x central rollers driven by an electric motor (top and bottom roller)
- Top roller can be swiveled out manually, with folding bearing
- including conical bending device
- freely movable control panel
- Lower roller manually adjustable, by hand wheel
- asymmetrical roller arrangement
- self-braking main motor
- Safety device (safety line with switch unit)
- CE mark/Declaration of Conformity

### Special equipment included in the price:

- hardened rollers
- Motorized side roller adjustment
- Digital position display for motor-driven adjustable side roller

## Machine attributes

sheet width:	1050 mm
plate thickness:	3.3 mm
pre-bending:	3.0 mm
roll length:	1050 mm
roll diameter:	90.0 mm
min. dia.:	130 mm
engine output:	1.10 kW
weight:	570 kg
range L-W-H:	1.800 x 800 x 1.130 mm

## Machine images



**Papenburg**  
Heinz Sanders GmbH  
Friederikenstraße 100  
26871 Papenburg  
info@heinz-sanders.de

**Niederlangen**  
Heinz Sanders GmbH  
Fresenburger Weg 4  
49779 Niederlangen  
maschinen@heinz-sanders.de

**Spelle**  
Heinz Sanders GmbH  
Robert-Bosch-Straße 9  
48480 Spelle  
spelle@heinz-sanders.de

